Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description
General
X-back Chair, White Wash
Oatmeal Cushions
Services
Drop Off and Pick Up Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 10/01/2024 @ 10:56 AM PST

Shipping Address:
314 N McCadden PI
Los Angeles, CA 90004

ORDER #005617

Jacqueline Kupperman

314 N MCADDEN
LOS ANGELES, CA

Order Date: October 1, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 15TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY 10/15 TIME TBD
PICK UP: SUNDAY 10/27 TIME TBD

Qtty Price

24 $8.50 T
24 $0.00 T
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$204.00

$0.00

$150.00

$204.00
$150.00
$19.38
($0.00)
$373.38
($0.00)
$373.38

Tof1



