

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005617

Jacqueline Kupperman 314 N MCADDEN LOS ANGELES, CA

Order Date: October 1, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 314 N McCadden Pl Los Angeles, CA 90004

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 15TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY 10/15 TIME TBD PICK UP: SUNDAY 10/27 TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
Pro	X-back Chair, White Wash	24	\$8.50	Т	\$204.00
	Oatmeal Cushions	24	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	Drop Off and Pick Up Fee	1	\$150.00		\$150.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$204.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$150.00
Taxes :	\$19.38
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$373.38
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$373.38